
Description Contact Person Tel Number Cell Number Email
Café Fino                            

(Coveway trading)
Jarred Frey 0117174720 jared_j_frey@hotmail.com

Late Harvest Caterers Norman Viljoen 0114824123
norman@lhce.co.za                   

www.lhce.co.za

Olives & Plates                        

(Parktown Campus)
Litza Frangos 0117173636 082 861 5880

wbs@olivesandplates.co.za; 

www.olivesandplates.co.za

Olives & Plates                         

(Medical School) 
Angelo Neophytou

011 717 2351    

011 643 1371   

082 074 1907

082 464 8044 (Apo)                                         

083 495 5299 (Jimmy)

wmsc@olivesandplates.co.za; 

www.olivesandplates.co.za

Olives & Plates - PDH
Matthew Dickenson      

John Henning
0117171757

wmsc@olivesandplates.co.za; 

www.olivesandplates.co.za

Royal Mnandi - Junction Karin or Siphokazi                                                011-717-0450         
072-074-9488                       

(Siphokazi)
karin.vanderwalt@wits.ac.za

The Forum Stephanie 0114923888
info@theforum.co.za                                              

www.theforum.co.za

Theo's
Theo                                                                   

Gail

011 717 1721     

011 339 1307

theo77@telkomsa.net   

gailcatering@telkomsa.net                  

www.eatatheos.co.za

King Pie                                       

Tower of Lights

Monica & Sheldon                    

Noble                      
117171714 076-326-8994

kingpiewits@gmail.com                                             

sheldon@ntuli-noble.co.za

Wits Club -  O&P                                 

Club & Conference 

Jimmy Neophytou                        

Xenia Wagner

011 717 9365         

011 403 1251

club@olivesandplates.co.za; 

www.olivesandplates.co.za

Zesty Lemonz Akis & Rita Berdanis 0114032667 kberdanis@yahoo.com

Description Contact Person Tel Number Cell Number Email

Chip 'n Dip Farouk Alexander 825796786
farouka@absa.co.za   

farouk.alexander25@gmail.com

King Pie Sheldon or Monica 0117171714 076-326-8994
kingpiewits@gmail.com                                             

sheldon@ntuli-noble.co.za

Vuyos Miles Kubheka 0114031920 info@vuyos.co.za

Sausage Saloon Kurt van Aswegen 082 496 8597 kurt.vanaswegen@gmail.com

Sizzlers                                         

(Halaal Certified outlet)
Prajay Juta

011-717-1955            

011-403-0283
082-081-0907 prjuta@gmail.com

Description Contact Person Tel Number Cell Number Email
Braamfontein                                            

Meat Market
Dario 011 339 3218

Station Meat 

Wholesalers (Mayfair)
Paul 011 839 1937 info@stationwholesale.co.za

Islamic Station Meat 

(Lenasia)
Hassen 011 852 6608 shahidgaus@gmail.com

Description Contact Person Tel Number Cell Number Email
Liquor City                                                    

(Melville Liquors)
Raul

011 726 7402         

011 726 1579
teix@icon.co.za

Johnny’s Liquor Rocco Burger 012 323 7868 083 305 6860 sales@johnnysliquor.co.za

Makro - Wits Makro 

Card Number: 

0475622300

Millicent & Rudolph
011 309 1060 

011 309 1169
crownmines1@makro .co.za

Approved Vendors at Wits University

 CATERING

MOBILE CATERING

 BUTCHERY

 BEVERAGES
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Description Contact Person Tel Number Cell Number Email
Hi-Tech Clothing & 

Embroidery
Himal / Hitesh (011) 334-0807/8 082 926 9076 hitech@iburst.co.za

Justbay Marketing Justine 011 440 0852 bayever@polka.co.za

Action Art Sue 011 614 6467 action@netactive.co.za

T&D Promotions Thea 011 958 0808 082 457 6562 tdpromotions@polka.co.za

Dala- Indyebo Projects Thami Ntuli
011 234 0852

083 574 7072 Thami@dali.co.za

Pro-Active Hygiene Mabathu 011 443 0992 mproactive@netactive.co.za

Podd Communications Michael Fisher 087 802 5493 072 501 9202 michael@podd.co.za

Description Contact Person Tel Number Cell Number Email
Martin W. Smith Sound Martin Smith 082-460-1576 mwsmith268@gmail.com

Escalate Events Thando 072 398 9318 pandani.audiostage@gmail.com

Sight and Sound                                       

Audio Visual
Sheila Sekele 011 262 3560 082 924 3844 info@sightandsound.co.za

Musified Sizwe 011 631 9066 083 200 7759 info@musified.co.za

Description Contact Person Tel Number Cell Number Email
ER24 Jean 011 319 6300 0844053724 jeanb@er24.co.za

Netcare 911 Etienne 011 254 1961

EMT Emergency 

Services
Mothusi Moapare 011 022 2999 078 600 0199 emt.medicalcare@gmail.com

Description Contact Person Tel Number Cell Number Email
De Jay Hiring Tony 011 835 1054

Theba Functions Sumaya/ Anisa 011 830 1619 info@thebafunctionhire.co.za

Steve's Hiring Services Steve 011 312 3100

Monster Productions 0860 672 789 info@monsterpe.co.za 

Kings Function Hire Rukshana 011 833 3232 rravat@kinghire.co.za

Carry On Fencing Ockert 011 869 7688 082 329 0270 ockert@carryonprojects.co.za

Impact James Keyser 011 717 1845/7 0791464753 James.Keyser@wits.ac.za

Description Contact Person Tel Number Cell Number Email

Phola Coaches

Nonhlanhal Masango 

Cornelius (Wits 

Contact)

013 696 2667           

011 717 9034

no Cel                                                                           

082 336 9724

nonhlanhla@pholacoaches.co.z

a 

Cornelius@pholacoaches.co.za

Snappy Coaches
Faith                                                  

Evelyn
011 452 6565

083 667 7029                           

083 645 5130

Faith@snappy.co.za                                       

Evelyn@snappy.co.za

Magic Marketing Robert Wilson 011 884 3957 bigrob@icon.co.za

Wamukelike Tours                   Lewis 086 760 9075 083 383 3673 info@adventurewhileyoung.com

Description Contact Person Tel Number Cell Number Email
Makro - Wits Makro 

Card Number: 

0475622300

Millicent & Rudolph
011 309 1060 

011 309 1169
crownmines1@makro .co.za

Carry On Fencing Ockert 011 869 7688 082 329 0270 ockert@carryonprojects.co.za

Impact Furniture James Keyser 011 717 1845/7 0791464753 James.Keyser@wits.ac.za

Flowers Colleen 011 834 8317 082 254 5692 flowersbycolleen@telkomsa.net

Cleaning - East Campus 

Ukweza 
Joyce Issacs 011 717 9081 jocelyn.isaacs@wits.ac.za

Cleaning - West 

Campus Impact 
Gloria Dekoker 011 834 8317 Gloria.dekoker@wits.ac.za

Stationary - Wits 

Stationers (Matrix)
Imran Adam 011 339 3831 imrana@telkomsa.net

Printing - Jetline (Matrix) Mario 011 339 1111 wits@jetline.co.za

 FUNCTIONS & EVENTS 

 MEDICAL SERVICES

CLOTHING & PROMOTIONAL 

 AUDIO & VISUAL

** CSO's are able to use services of the the Internal Audio Visual deparment - basement Senate House 

 TRANSPORT 

MISCELLANEOUS 
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PLEASE NOTE:

INTERNAL VENUES

Cafe Fino

Origins Centre

The Great Hall

VENUES

EXTERNAL VENUES

Moyo’s Zoo Lake and Melrose Arch

Rodizio Restaurant - Bedforview

 Bozzolli

Wits Club

Sturrock Park 

Adler Museum - Medical School

Wits Theatre 

Killarney Country Club - Houghton Rag Pub

The Park Hyatt

Sunnyside Park Hotel

Rand Park Club 

Browns Restaurant  - Rivonia

Nambitha Restaurant - Soweto

Sophia’s Restaurant -  Rosebank

Inter Continental Hotel – Sandton Sun Towers

Indaba Hotel – Fourways

Orion Devonshire Hotel - Braamfontein

Parkview Golf Club - Parkview

Houghton Golf Club - Houghton

Birchwood Executive Hotel – Germiston

Don Suite Hotel Rosebank

Protea Hotel Fire and Ice Hotel – Melrose Arch

*This list has been compiled to assist you to function more smoothly, it does not however have EVERY registered Wits 

Vendor placed on it 

**Please request advice from your SDP regarding other Vendors not listed here. 

Rosebank Hotel 

Hotel Lamunu

The Parktownian All Suite Hotel - Braamfoantein


